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< JUNIOR 85 w4
Date: 16/11/24 Race 4 Started at; 15:06:22
Event. R20 Laps: 10
ek, oot e PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Postod ot 311 P
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev Lap Lap
1 10 Lockie DUGGAN / Davies Motorcycles Husqvarna TC 10  3:59.006 23434 9
85
2 14 Lucy HEATON-NEW / Alpinestars / 1744/ KTM SX 85 10  4:01.423 2417 2417 23437 5
727 Moto / Hitachi / Husqvarna
Motorcycles Aust. / Race & Road
3 851 LeviLAYTON/RAD Riders Aust KTM SX 85 10 4:02.981 3.975 1558 23155 6
4 5 Hugo HOLMES / Mannion Drilling / Ultra ~ KTM SX 85 10 4:03130 4124 149 23779 9
Fleet / The Printery / Beard Brothers M-
cycles
5 713 Jonny COOPER / KMA Engineering Honda CRF 150 10 4.08.178 9172 5048 24312 10
6 56 Archie RYMAN Honda CRF 150 10  4:09.055 10.049 877 24166 7
7 27 TahjEDWARDS KTM SX 85 10  4.09.195 10.189 140 24107 5
8 564 Jed LOUIS/MAD Racing / Chris Watson  Husqvarna TC 10 4.09.881 10.875 686 24266 8
M-c Cessnock / Coffs Coast Audio /RIP 85
Crossfit Cessnock
9 26 Jye FRENCH / Complete Traffic Solutions KTM SX 85 10 410204 11.198 323 23907 6
/ BBuilding / Superiour Transformations /
Kennards Hire
10 107 Brody FORD / Ford Building / Gutterknight Yamaha YZ 85 10 410984 11.978 780 24403 7
/ AMR Constr. / F&RN McNabb Mobil / Zac
Zanesco M-c Repairs
11 11 William WIGGINS / Believe Services / KTM SX 85 10 414179 15173 3.195 24537 10
Hunter Bobcat Hire / Paxton Hotel / MTA
12 249 Braxton LAYTON KTM SX 85 10 4:14.283 15.277 104 24661 4
13 43 Flynn BEARD / Beard Brothers M-cycles ~ KTM SX 85 10 414622 15.616 339 24207 8
14 121 Jessie JOHNSTONE Honda CRF 150 10  4:19.057  20.051 4435 25019 6
15 58 Roy DUGGAN / Davies Motorcycles Husqvarna TC 10 4.19.676 20.670 619 249711 8
85
16 110 Lawson SEAM/ Finetune M-cycles / Honda CRF 150 10 4:20.020 21.014 344 24937 8
Sarah Race Acupuncture
17 28 James PERRETT Honda CRF 150 9 4:13.601 1Lap 27.046 9

Fastest Lap was 23.155 by 851 Levi LAYTON

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum

www.computime.com.au
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD Email: scott@computime.com.au / Ph : 0418 17 1317

Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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